
190 OPPORTUNITIES 
Wanted serious people to work from 
home. Up to $1500 PT- $7500 FT. 

800-308-2170 

Looking for entrepreneurs. Learn 
how to earn serious money around 
your busy schedule. Contact B&J 
Enterprises at 541-933-2574. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Earn Extra Cash. $50-$300/hr. Am- 
ateur film maker looking for female 
models 18-30. 688-0923. 

Energetic, Responsible person to 
on-site manage large student quad 
complex by UO. Manager will live in 
quad w/ shared bath & kitchen, will 
receive free rent + some compensa- 
tion, bring resume to 1247 Villard. 

Accepting Applications 
for PFC Administrative Assistant. 

Tasks include attending 10 hours of 
meetings and hearings a week in 
January and February and providing 
typed minutes. Pay is $7.25/hr. 
Applications available in Suite 4 
EMU. Deadline is Mon. 11/5. 
DO YOU LIKE BABIES? Birth to 
Three needs male and female volun- 
teers to care for babies and toddlers 
during parenting education classes. 
Academic credit may be possible 
through your department. Many op- 
portunities available for Spanish lan- 
guage students. Call 484-5316 x416 
for more information. 

Now recruiting for East Coast 
Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 
Attention: We Need Help! 

$500-$6000 PT/FT. Free training. 
866-572-7424__ 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with the easy Campusfundraiser 
.com three hour fundraising event. 
Does not involve credit card ap- 
plications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888) 
923-3238, or visit 
www.campusfundraiser.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 blocks to campus, completely re- 
done inside & out. New W/D, stove, 
fridge & dw. Off street parking, 4 
bdrms, 1.1 bath. $1175/mo. 1457 
Patterson. 726-4978. 

Bright 2 bdrm country home. 20 min 
from UO. 1.5 bath, dw, W/D, garden. 
No smoking/dogs. $750/mo. +utils. 
Avail. 12/1.942-8036. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
2435 Kincaid 

Light and attractive 3 bedroom, 2 
bath 1995 Fuqua manufactured 
home in great location. Lots of win- 
dows, a skylight plus new carpet 
thru-out. Property also features new 
carport, fencing, landscaping. 
$127,500. Gail Newton Unique 
Properties. 484-9381 day or 484- 
2463 eve. 

OWN INSTEAD OF RENTING! 
Very nice condo with spectacular 
view in South Hills. On bus line to 
UO. Now available for immediate oc- 
cupancy. Includes 2 bdrms, 2 baths 
with fireplace Also has fitness cen- 
ter, sauna & pool. Priced at 
$84,900. Loan rates at lowest in 40 
years. Start building equity and re- 
ceive tax advantages now. Call 
Dave at 343-6468 or 221-1480. 

Ducks Village has spaces 
available. Call today! 485-7200. 

New 1 bdrms furnished apts., 
Close to campus, $525-$575. 

510-0277 or 434-8301. 
2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 
2 bdrms, $630, 1 block from UO, fur- 
nished. Avail. Now! Parking avail. 
484-9922. 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 

Call now! 
541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
reserve for fall $495, 1877 Emerald, 
242-0660/343-6000 

Campus Apts. Avail, now. 1 bdrm 
$435. 2 bdrm $600. Month to 
month lease. 343-8545. 

Quiet studio apt. in recycling home. 
Near 27th & Willamette. Separate 
entrance. No tobacco. $500/mo in- 
cludes utilities, w/d, HBO. 345-4491. 

1220 APARTIVIENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

MALLARD j 
PROPERTIES 

Brand New Completed Nov. 1st 
1933 Garden Avenue Apts #1-9 

(ofT of Franklin Blvd, near Onsen Hot Tubs) 

• 1 bedroom 1 bath 650 sq. ft. 
• Rent $650 per month; Security 

deposit $500 

• Natural gas fireplace in each 
apartment 

• Dishwasher, disposal, range, 
refrigerator, built-in 
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